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Name:   Afraa Radhi Sadek 

Date of Birth:    22/12/1963 

Religion:  Muslem 

Martial statues:  Married 

No. of children:  (4) 

Specialization:  Mathematics / Pure 

Position: lecturer 

Scientific Degree:  Instructor 

Work Address: University of Baghdad, college of science ,                                

Department of Mathematics. 

Work Phone:  

Mobile:  07906323377 

E-mail:  r.afraa@scbaghdad.edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

1987 Science Baghdad B.Sc. 

6991 = = M.Sc. 

7002 = = Ph.D. 

 

 
Photo 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Any other 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

To-From  The (Institute / College) University No. 

1987-2018 Science Baghdad 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

1987-1996 Science Senior cec.observer ass. 6 

1996-2007 Science Assistance Instructor 7 

2007-2018 Science Instructor 3 

   4 

   5 

   1 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

1987-1988 Calculus Biology 6 

6911-6919 Computer Mathematic 7 

1989-1990 Calculus Physics 3 

6997 Computer Physics 4 

6991-6991 Calculus Physics 5 

1999-2000 Calculus Geology 1 

2002-2003 Calculus Biology 2 

2007 - 2008 Foundations of Math. Mathematic 1 

2010-2011 Calculus Mathematic 9 

2011 - 2012 Foundations of Math. Mathematic 60 

2012-2013 Foundations of Math. &Calculus Mathematic 66 

2014-2017 
Number Theory  

Graph Theory 
Mathematic 

67 

2018-2019 General Topology  Mathematic 63 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Title Thesis No. 

   6 

   7 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   1 

   2 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

articipationPType of  Place Year Title Conferences No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

Researcher University of 

Baghdad 

1996 The first Conference of college 

of science 

1 

Researcher University of 

Baghdad 

7063  2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

  

  

  

  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1    

2    

    

   Ninth,   Membership: 

                    

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Awards and CertificatesName of  No. 

   1 

   7 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   1 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PublicationYear of The  Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

6 

  7 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

        
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Note: - Make a copy on CD. 


